
ST. JAMES ARMENIAN CHURCH OF WESTCHESTER 

CHOIR ANNUAL REPORT. - 1989 

·TOTAL MEMBERS - 25 including the organist, choir director and the deacons. 

OFFICERS - Noem Poulatian 
Rita Kurkjian 
Elmas Davidian 

Held 5 meetings during the year. 

Chairperson 
Secretary 
Treasurer 

VARIOUS FUNCTIONS INCLUDE'- Rehearsal ·of Badarak 
Regio~al Concert Rehearsal 
Sponsorship of Lenten Supper 
Plate Collection · 
Boutique 
Raffle 

Annette Bashian has supervised the boutique·with 
the help of Noem Poulatian. 

On November 3-5, 1989 the Choir Convention was held in St. Sahag and St. Mesrob 
Church in Wynnewood, Pa. Attending were Der Hayr, Noem Poulatian and Anahid 
Chookhachian. ,_ 

We are grateful for the guidance and assistance·of Der Hayr, Raffi Sevadjian, 
the Deacons, Altar Servers and the Choir members who so faithfully attended 
every Sunday. 

CHOIR CASH RECONCILIATION 

RECEIPTS 
Lenten Dinner 

Raffle 

Boutique 

DISBURSEMENTS · 
Lenten Dinner 

Fr. Oshagan's Concert Booklet 

Raffle books printed 

Raffle Winner 

Hospitality 

Boutique 

$ 201.00 

943.00 

2, 776.50 

$ 70.00 

200.00 

50.00 

100.00 

113.06 

369.00 

NET BALANCE 12/31/89 

- 21 -

$3,920.50 

902.06 

$3,018.44 

//.. 
ll4?~1~j,j fr{,lzt;;;; 

CHAIRPERSON 


