ST. JAMES ARMENIAN CHURCH OF WESTCHESTER CHOIR ANNUAL REPORT - 1989

TOTAL MEMBERS - 25 including the organist, choir director and the deacons.

OFFICERS -

Noem Poulatian Rita Kurkjian

Chairperson Secretary

Elmas Davidian

Treasurer

Held 5 meetings during the year.

VARIOUS FUNCTIONS INCLUDE' - Re

Rehearsal of Badarak Regional Concert Rehearsal Sponsorship of Lenten Supper Plate Collection

Prate colle

Boutique Raffle

Annette Bashian has supervised the boutique with

the help of Noem Poulatian.

On November 3-5, 1989 the Choir Convention was held in St. Sahag and St. Mesrob Church in Wynnewood, Pa. Attending were Der Hayr, Noem Poulatian and Anahid Chookhachian.

We are grateful for the guidance and assistance of Der Hayr, Raffi Sevadjian, the Deacons, Altar Servers and the Choir members who so faithfully attended every Sunday.

CHOIR CASH RECONCILIATION

RECEIPTS		•
Lenten Dinner	\$ 201.00	
Raffle	943.00	•
Boutique	2,776.50	
		\$3,920.50
DISBURSEMENTS		
Lenten Dinner	\$ 70.00	
Fr. Oshagan's Concert Booklet	200.00	
Raffle books printed	50.00	
Raffle Winner	100.00	
Hospitality	113.06	
Boutique	369.00	•
		902.06
NET BALANCE 12/31	/89	\$3,018.44

Normik Culations
CHAIRPERSON